List of Cases for Multiple 8280 - Westcrowns Contracting Ser

Submultiple

Case Number

O

Claimant Name

Not Allocated

Current Position

4103031/2018
4103032/2018
4103033/2018
4103034/2018
4103035/2018
4103036/2018
4103037/2018
4103038/2018
4103039/2018
4103040/2018
4103041/2018
4103042/2018
4103043/2018
4103044/2018
4103045/2018
4103046/2018
4103047/2018
4103048/2018
4103049/2018
4103050/2018
4103051/2018
4103052/2018
4103053/2018
4103054/2018
4103055/2018
4103056/2018
4103057/2018
4103058/2018
4103059/2018
4103060/2018

Number of Cases

Mr P McGowan
Ms P McDowell
Mr G Burley
Ms R Quinn

Ms K Scales
Ms C McCabe
Mr A McFarlane
Mr H Murray
Ms M McAvoy
Mr J McCrindle
Ms S Docherty
Mr C Harrison
Mr C Milligan
Mr D Wright
Mr G Dempsey
Mr S McKay
Mr C Dobbin
Mr G Connelly
Mr C McDonald
Mr W McLellan
Mr J Tyreman
Mr C Kennedy
Mr R MacDonald
Mr J Milligan
Ms P Wilson
Mr W craig
Mr D Brewster
Mr J MacKie
Mr P Saxton
Mr J Paterson

30

Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
Awaiting ET3
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